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Technical Details

Use: Indoor

IP Protection: IP20

Material: PC

Size: 304x86 mm // 47x47 mm
Height: 304 mm

Models

Colour

White for Modern Switch

Black for Modern Switch

White for Modern Touch Switch
Black for Modern Touch Switch

Width:
Working Temperature:
Warranty:

Certifications:
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Ref:
63643-124543
63643-124547
63643-124572

63643-124575

86 mm
-10°C ~ +40°C
3 Years

CE & RoHS, UKCA
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Description

A frame made with the best materials and a clean, fresh and compact design is what this 4 Module PC Frame in Black or White

offers.

This frame is the perfect product for any device or electrical system in the home or office. This model is specifically designed for
electrical bases that supply energy to an element or appliance and is presented in a classic white colour, which allows it to be

coordinated with the decoration of any space where it is installed.

Its installation is very simple, and it can be installed either horizontally or vertically. Its measurements are 86 x 86 millimetres and
9.5 millimetres in depth. Noteworthy is its thermostable manufacturing material, which extends the lifespan of the product and
allows it to resist both low and high temperatures without deteriorating the colour, which is undoubtedly a true commitment to

safety.
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Additional photographs
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