





Models

Colour	Ref:
White for Modern Switch	63643-124543
Black for Modern Switch	63643-124547
White for Modern Touch Switch	63643-124572
Black for Modern Touch Switch	63643-124575

Technical Details

IP Protection:IP20Material:PCSize:304x86 mm // 47x47 mmHeight:304 mm	Use:	Indoor
Size: 304x86 mm // 47x47 mm	IP Protection:	IP20
	Material:	PC
Height: 304 mm	Size:	304x86 mm // 47x47 mm
	Height:	304 mm

Width:	86 mm
Working Temperature:	-10°C ~ +40°C
Warranty:	3 Years
Certifications:	CE & RoHS, UKCA









Description

A frame made with the best materials and a clean, fresh and compact design is what this **4 Module PC Frame in Black or White** offers.

This frame is the perfect product for any device or electrical system in the home or office. This model is specifically designed for electrical bases that supply energy to an element or appliance and is presented in a classic white colour, which allows it to be coordinated with the decoration of any space where it is installed.

Its installation is very simple, and it can be installed either horizontally or vertically. Its measurements are 86 x 86 millimetres and 9.5 millimetres in depth. Noteworthy is its thermostable manufacturing material, which extends the lifespan of the product and allows it to resist both low and high temperatures without deteriorating the colour, which is undoubtedly a true commitment to safety.



Additional photographs

